
University of Scranton

Wilkes University

King’s College

Misericordia University

Marywood University

$32,228
$52,400

$24,660
$46,300

$24,541
$45,300

$24,452
$43,900

$22,197
$34,400

COLLEGE PAYBACK
4-YEAR PRIVATE

A new  federal online “College Scorecard” 
lets prospective students compare the 
average annual cost of a school and the 
average salary 10 years after �rst enrolling.

10-year median salary (after debt)
Median annual cost of school
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